03-12-1999 PATENTS ONLY PATENTS ONLY TO THE HONORAB TRADEMARKS Please record th 100984154 r copy thereof Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies): Terry STROM and Wlodzimierz Name: APPLIED RESEARCH SYSTEMS ARS HOLDING N.V. Address: John B. Gorsiraweg Box 3885 Curacao Netherlands Antilles Additional name(s) of conveying Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? []Yes [XX]No 3. Nature of conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Other [] Security Agreement [] Merger Execution Date: February 23, 1999, and February 25, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Date A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 09/194,145 Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be 419 Seventh Street, N.W. \$40.00 charged: Suite 300 Washington D.C. 20004 8. Check no. 21649 in the amount of \$40.00 is

Do Not Use This Space

attached.

. 3 03/10/1999

03/10/1999 JSHABAZZ 00000181 09194145

01 FC:581

40.00 DP

Statement and Signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy

is a true copy of the original document.

Sheridan Neimark (Reg. No. 20,520)

Name of Person Signing

Signature

March 8, 1999 Date

SN:bcs

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet [02]

ASSIGNMENT

12-5)	Institute(2) of broadests	(1)	Texxy STROM			
		(2)	Wlodzimiers MASLINSKI			
		(3)				
		copsideration	dereion of the rum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable a paid to each of the undereigned, the receipt of which is hereby d, each of the undereigned agrees to easign, and hereby does easign, and			
(6)	laves were of Analysise	(6)	Applied Research Systems ARS Holding N.V.			
(P)	boos address of Andreas	(7)	John B. Gositaweq, Box 3889 Curacao, Netherlands Antilles			
		(horeinafter invention kn	designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest in the			
(A)	inser Menification of Invasion, such as Title & Case Manhor	(8)	COMPOUNDS THAT INHIBIT THE BINDING OF RAY-1 OR 14-3-3 PROTEINS TO THE BETA CHAIN OF IL-2			
			RECEPTOR, AND PHARMACEUTICAL COMPOSITIONS			
			CONTAINING SAME			
		for which States of Air	the undersigned has executed an application for patent in the United			
(9)	hour, Date of Signing of Application	(9)	on			
(10)	filterneise leksification for filed applications	(10)	U.S. application Serial Number			
	Tot Just diburnasia		filed			
The undersigned further agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, trapefer and set over to Assignee all applications for patent and any originals and resistent clearer Pacents gramed for said drysland in every such patents and continuations of said applications, including the subject causer of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patents; and the triple, where such right can be legally exterised, in his name to apply for and obtain patents in course foreign per the United States, including the full right to claim for any such application the beauties of the International Convention as the said and the course of the cours						
\meach	(Boal) saigouy.firm	-	OT Ya Lir			
'ahada			(Notary Public)			

PATENT

REEL: 9800 FRAME: 0634

ASSIGNMENT	Α	SS	IGI	NI	V	E	N.	T
------------	---	----	-----	----	---	---	----	---

(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	Terry STROM
		(2)	Wlodzimierz MASLINSKI
		(3)	
		consideration	decration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable is paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby d, each of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and
(4)	Invest name of Amignes	(6)	Applied Research Systems ARS Holding N.V.
<i>(ח</i>)	Invart deliker of Assignee	{7}	John B. Gosiraweg, Box 3889 Curacao, Netherlands Antilles
		(hereinafter invention kno	designated as the Assigned) the entire right, title and interest in the
(A)	insert identification of broation, such as Tide & Case Number	(8)	OR 14-3-3 PROTEINS TO THE BETA CHAIN OF IL-2
			RECEPTOR, AND PHARMACEUTICAL COMPOSITIONS CONTAINING SAME
		for which Succe of Am	the undersigned has executed an application for parent in the United series
(P)	lasen Date of Signing of Application	(9)	on
(10)	Alternative identification	(10)	U.S. application Serial Number,
	for filed applications		filed
United fully ar fully ar foreign to the entire is and that she will him or execute acts in thereof, or explain assigns, identifie of shall into	States, including the full right of entirely as he or she could Lenters Parents which may be guest the Commissioner of Pater to the United States whose du said Assignes, its successors, sterest; and he or the does on the or she has not executed a licommunicate to said Assigned her respecting said inventions and deliver all divisional, consquisite for the applications and slee to execute separate a strictly of the full seigned, its successors, assigns, she will, upon request, sign at a strictly assigns, nominees or other force proper patent protection in the laws and treatise in force nominees or other legal representation. The undersigned hereby grantly attention which may be necessary our recordation of this document. This assignment shall be bing to the bonefit of the heirs, executed by contraction of the bonefit of the heirs, executed by contraction of the heirs.	to claim it have done if the data and I rade ty it is to it assigns, nominate that it assigns, nominate that it assigns, nominate that it as success, whenever minuing, reisisfor such dissignments in protection and monimees out deliver all the late will all without the legal represents on a desirable in desirable in desirable in desirable in ding upon the firm out of the under the late of	reigned on the date opposits the name of the undersigned.
(2) Dat	×02/25/39 Signature of J	Inventor	Wholl.
(3) Dat	,		
Before :	ne personally appeared		
		Nam	es of Inventors signing this natury)
of			ibed the foregoing Instrument in my pressence thisday
\spec\as	(Seal) Signus.frm	-	(Nozary Public)

PATENT **REEL: 9800 FRAME: 0635**